
height

muscularity

115
110
105
100
95
90
85
80
75
70

capacity

       type lenght

weight

BV for growth

calving auxiliary indexes

use for heifers
performance date

BV for exterior

recommendation

weaned calves‘s index
daughter‘s index

DE 210 days
DE 365 days
DE index
ME 120 days

height 
lenght
weight
capacity
muscularity
type

kg (210 days)
kg (365 days)
height at withers (365 d.)crossing     transfer        purebred

LINUS RED ET PP ZDX 055
Breeder: Mark Guenter, Breuberg
Born: 2017               Dexter               Německo

S: BELLE FOURCHE LASAIR P GS: BELLE FOURCHE MR.RIGHT RED P

M: MRADL BELLE STARR MGS: SERENITY OAK FARM TACO P

homozygot polled bull

excellent growth

milking cows

muscularity

  YES

YES

easy calving 99
109

98
91
95

137

105
103

98
101
101
102


